™ $405.50 each

2 $334.50 each

3¢ $283.76 each

4t $233.25 each

5" $192.25 each

Tie $152.00 each

6th _ 8th

$152.00 each

$152.00 each

9" $121.50 each

2011 Alpine Pro am

May 23, 2011
Team Results

Troy Watkins
Steve Borget
Scott Drake

Larry Burton

Todd Tanner
Dustin Carter
Russ Madsen
Brad Plowman

Pete Stone
Austin Green
Shea Field
Morgan Atkinson

Kim Thompson
Nathan Williamson
Matt Thompson
Marty Harris

John Pearson
Dan Bloechel
Scott Parker
Stew Nelson

Roy Christensen
Jon Christensen
Dave Darling

Travis Hancock

Chris Jones
Todd Day
Jake Ebner
Mike Crus

Ryan Rhees
Chris Hermanson
Merv Thompson
Dave Bradford

Matt Baird
Ken Foody
Jason Celaya
Kyle Roberts

PGA

PGA

PGA

PGA

PGA

PGA

PGA

PGA

PGA

201

203

204

206

208

210

210

210

211



1 Oth

14®

17th

18th

19th

Mike Booth
Nic Booth

Matt Church
Carlos Facholas

Ryan Colemere
Dan Telford
T. J. Telford
Jeremy Telford

Chris Stover
Dave Warren
Todd Jorgensen
Kris Jorgensen

J. R. Shears
Rod Engle

Kevin Engle
Jason Harris

Jeremy Green
Rick McGuire
Steve Allred
Chris Wright

Terry Outzen
Greg Larsen
John Fisher
Clay Jensen

Mark Owen
Brian Lemke

Kurrin Bickmore

Kenny Jiron

Tracy Zobell
John Ward
Alan Carter
Bruce Gordon

Brent Baldwin
Mike Gibson
Don Bostrom
Clint Johnson

Joe Deluca

Randy Danjanovich

Greg Gust
Shane Carlsen

213

219

221

222

223



19th

21%

23rd

24

26

28th

29th

Ryan Holt

Jacob Holt

Lonnie Strasburg
Shannon Dettmann

Kent Easton
Tom Tormey
Greg Goossen
Darren Orr

James Hood
Craig Hammer
Russ Newby
Brian Abbott

Glen Spencer
Steve Jerman
Stuart Wallin
Skyler Wallin

Paul Lorentzen
Jordan Rogers
Casey Whitaker
Steve Swenson

Craig Labrum
Bendan Dennis
Val Labrum
Trint Richins

Jeff John

Clay Buttars
Nick Zollinger
Troy Miller

Todd Mullen
Gary Walker
Keith Sawaya
Bob Meinhardt

Eric Nielsen

Ric Hammond
Garet Hammond
Erric Hammond

Sonny Braun
Doug Baxter
Rick Johnson
Jim Simmons

223

224

226

228

231

234

235



31"

Brent Wootton 235
Claude Chartrand

Travis Miner

Tyler Miner

Kent McComb 238
Gary Ridge

Carl Baldwin

Guy Blain



